
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

46 

17 

77 

69 

7 

3 

12 

Name 

Jannik Sadolin 

Peter 'Lill-Orsa' Bohlin 

Joakim Broström 

Björn Johansson 

Thomas Rådmyr 

Andreas Jähnke 

Tore Nielsen 

Class 

Formula Ford 2000 

Formula 3 74-86 

Formula Atlantic 

Formula 3 74-86 

Formula 3 87-90 

Formula 3 74-86 

Formula Ford 2000 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

32.780 

36.745 

50.769 

1:06.491 

1:19.412 

1:21.921 

Total Tm 

15:26.944 

15:59.724 

16:03.689 

16:17.713 

16:33.435 

16:46.356 

16:48.865 

Best Tm 

1:15.594 

1:14.474 

1:17.962 

1:19.491 

1:18.282 

1:21.667 

1:21.690 

Sponsor 

Little Arrow Racing Team 

Private Historic Racing 
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Margin of Victory 

32.780 

Avg. Speed 

89,159 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.474 

Best Speed 

100,884 

Best Lap by 

17 - Peter 'Lill-Orsa' Bohlin 

 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 

Formula slicks 

Race 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:23:00 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-07-01 13:05 


